Clerk Item No.	Proposed	Assigned	Summary
	$\mathbf{B}\mathbf{y}$	To	
460-11	OMB	PS, F, R	ORDINANCE NO2011
			AN ORDINANCE SUPPLEMENTAL TO THE ANNUAL APPROPRIATION ORDINANCE IN
			CONNECTION WITH THE NASSAU COUNTY POLICE DEPARTMENT. 460-11(OMB)
461-11	OMB	PS, F, R	ORDINANCE NO2011
			AN ORDINANCE SUPPLEMENTAL TO THE ANNUAL APPROPRIATION ORDINANCE IN
			CONNECTION WITH THE CORRECTIONAL CENTER. 461-11(OMB)
471-11	OMB	PS, F, R	ORDINANCE NO2011
			AN ORDINANCE SUPPLEMENTAL TO THE ANNUAL APPROPRIATION ORDINANCE IN
			CONNECTION WITH THE NASSAU COUNTY POLICE DEPARTMENT. 471-11(OMB)
482-11	SS	PS, F, R	RESOLUTION NO2011
			A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY TO EXECUTE A GRANT AGREEMENT
			WITH THE NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CRIMINAL JUSTICE SERVICES IN
			RELATION TO THE NASSAU COUNTY REENTRY TASK FORCES AND ENHANCED
			SERVICES PROJECT. 482-11(SS)
483-11	FC	PS, R	ORDINANCE NO2011
			AN ORDINANCE AMENDING ARTICLE III OF ORDINANCE NO. 56-1962, AS AMENDED,
			CONSTITUTING THE NASSAU COUNTY FIRE PREVENTION ORDINANCE. 483-11(FC)